Organization Name

FY 2023 CHEFA Nonprofit Grant Program Awards

Project Name

Multi-Sector Impact

Primary Sector

Project/Program

Amount

Family & Children's Aid, Inc.

Goodwin University

Hartford Promise

Health Education Center

Jumpstart for Young Children, Inc.

Leadership, Education and Athletics in
Partnership (LEAP)

Literacy Volunteers of Central CT

Literacy Volunteers of Greater Hartford

Make the Road States, Inc., DBA Make
the Road CT

NAF

Neighborhood Studios of Fairfield
County

New Haven Promise

Our Piece of the Pie, Inc.

Sea Research Foundation, Inc. d/b/a
Mystic Aquarium

Silvermine Guild of Artists, Inc.

Solar Youth, Inc.

The Child and Family Guidance Center

United Way of Western Connecticut

$1,007,453.00

Expanding Access to Behavioral Health Care for Connecticut
Families

Dental Community Outreach Experience

College access and college success program for Hartford
Public School students.

Community Health Worker Training and Support Program

Ensuring high-quality early education in Connecticut:
Jumpstart

LEAP's Children's and Youth Development Programs

The Literacy for Economic Self-Sufficiency Program

Career Pathways: Career skills for low-literate adults

Community Health Worker Program

Providing Students Training and Experience to Succeed in
Thriving Industries

Arts and Literacy programs for children with special needs

Inclusive College Access, Career Preparedness, and
Workforce Development

Addressing Unfinished Learning - an Academic Service
Center: Remediation and Tutoring

Education and Workforce Development for a Neurodiverse
Audience

Art Partners Outreach Education: Connecticut Youth Thriving
Through the Arts

Cycle of Stewardship Program

Inclusive, Welcoming, Safe - Redesign of Reception and
Outpatient Psychiatric Clinic

Cora's Kids Family Child Care Initiative

Education ; Healthcare

Education ; Healthcare

Childcare ; Education

Childcare ; Education

Education ; Healthcare

Cultural ; Education

Cultural ; Education

Childcare ; Cultural ;
Education

Childcare ; Education ;
Healthcare

Childcare

Childcare ; Education

Served

Healthcare

Education

Education

Healthcare

Education

Education

Education

Education

Healthcare

Education

Cultural

Education

Education

Education

Cultural

Childcare

Healthcare

Childcare

Location (County)

Fairfield ; Hartford ; Litchfield ;

New Haven

Hartford

Hartford

New London ; Windham

Hartford ; New Haven ; Tolland

; Windham

New Haven

Hartford

Hartford

Fairfield ; Hartford

Fairfield ; Hartford

Fairfield

New Haven

Hartford

New London

Fairfield

New Haven

Fairfield

Fairfield ; Litchfield

Awarded

$52,453.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$35,000.00

$75,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$50,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$45,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00




