FY 2023 CHEFA Nonprofit Grant Program Awards

Organization Name	Project Name	Multi-Sector Impact	Primary Sector Served	Project/Program Location (County)	Amount Awarded
Family & Children's Aid, Inc.	Expanding Access to Behavioral Health Care for Connecticut Families		Healthcare	Fairfield ; Hartford ; Litchfield ; New Haven	\$52,453.00
Goodwin University	Dental Community Outreach Experience	Education ; Healthcare	Education	Hartford	\$75,000.00
Hartford Promise	College access and college success program for Hartford Public School students.		Education	Hartford	\$75,000.00
Health Education Center	Community Health Worker Training and Support Program	Education ; Healthcare	Healthcare	New London ; Windham	\$75,000.00
Jumpstart for Young Children, Inc.	Ensuring high-quality early education in Connecticut: Jumpstart	Childcare ; Education	Education	Hartford ; New Haven ; Tolland ; Windham	\$35,000.00
Leadership, Education and Athletics in Partnership (LEAP)	LEAP's Children's and Youth Development Programs	Childcare ; Education	Education	New Haven	\$75,000.00
Literacy Volunteers of Central CT	The Literacy for Economic Self-Sufficiency Program		Education	Hartford	\$10,000.00
Literacy Volunteers of Greater Hartford	Career Pathways: Career skills for low-literate adults		Education	Hartford	\$15,000.00
Make the Road States, Inc., DBA Make the Road CT	Community Health Worker Program		Healthcare	Fairfield ; Hartford	\$75,000.00
NAF	Providing Students Training and Experience to Succeed in Thriving Industries	Education ; Healthcare	Education	Fairfield ; Hartford	\$75,000.00
Neighborhood Studios of Fairfield County	Arts and Literacy programs for children with special needs	Cultural ; Education	Cultural	Fairfield	\$50,000.00
New Haven Promise	Inclusive College Access, Career Preparedness, and Workforce Development		Education	New Haven	\$75,000.00
Our Piece of the Pie, Inc.	Addressing Unfinished Learning - an Academic Service Center: Remediation and Tutoring		Education	Hartford	\$75,000.00
Sea Research Foundation, Inc. d/b/a Mystic Aquarium	Education and Workforce Development for a Neurodiverse Audience	Cultural ; Education	Education	New London	\$25,000.00
Silvermine Guild of Artists, Inc.	Art Partners Outreach Education: Connecticut Youth Thriving Through the Arts	Childcare ; Cultural ; Education	Cultural	Fairfield	\$25,000.00
Solar Youth, Inc.	Cycle of Stewardship Program	Childcare ; Education ; Healthcare	Childcare	New Haven	\$45,000.00
The Child and Family Guidance Center	Inclusive, Welcoming, Safe - Redesign of Reception and Outpatient Psychiatric Clinic	Childcare	Healthcare	Fairfield	\$75,000.00
United Way of Western Connecticut	Cora's Kids Family Child Care Initiative	Childcare ; Education	Childcare	Fairfield ; Litchfield	\$75,000.00
					\$1,007,453.00